782 national express
Dublin (George's Quay) to Dublin Airport, Terminal 1

Current timetable, valid from Monday 23rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Friday

Stops Times

Dublin (George's Quay)

Stop 135141 00:28 00:58 03:28 03:58 04:28 04:58 05:28 06:02 06:32 06:52 07:15 07:39 08:04 08:27 08:43 08:58 09:13
Etl;bpl'; 2(5A5t°” Quay) 00:30 01:00 03:30 04:00 04:30 05:00 05:30 06:05 06:35 06:55 07:18 07:42 08:07 08:30 08:46 09:01 09:16
Dublin (Welli

sg;llgnl(z eliington Quzy) 00:31 01:01 03:31 04:01 04:31 05:01 05:31 06:07 06:37 06:57 07:20 07:44 08:09 08:36 08:52 09:07 09:22
S;bpl'm\:emha”t s Quay) 00:32 01:02 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:08 06:38 06:58 07:21 07:45 08:10 08:37 08:53 09:08 09:23
Dublin (Usher'

S:OILITO(;;S? er's Quay) 00:33 01:03 03:33 04:03 04:33 05:03 05:33 06:09 06:39 06:59 07:22 07:46 08:11 08:38 08:54 09:09 09:24
5;?';4(2?““"" S 00:35 01:05 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:11 06:41 07:01 07:24 07:48 08:13 08:40 08:56 09:11 09:26
Dublin (Arran Quay)

Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 00:40 01:10 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:16 06:46 07:06 07:29 07:53 08:18 08:49 09:05 09:20 09:35
Stop 7453

Dublin

(Ormond Quay Upper) 00:43 01:13 03:43 04:13 04:43 05:13 05:43 06:19 06:49 07:09 07:32 07:57 08:23 08:54 09:09 09:24 09:39
Stop 1479

Stuobpl'; 9(7Ede” Quay) 00:48 01:18 03:49 04:19 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:24 06:54 07:14 07:38 08:04 08:33 09:02 09:16 09:31 09:46
Dublin

(Custom House Quay) 00:55 01:25 03:56 04:26 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:31 07:01 07221 07:45 08:12 08:41 09:12 09:26 09:41 09:56
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)

Dublin Airport, Terminal 2 01:19 01:49 04:20 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:55 07:25 07:45 08:09 08:36 09:05 09:34 09:48 10:03 10:18
Departures Road

Dublin Airport, Terminal 1

Stop 14 01:20 01:50 0421 04:51 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:57 07227 07:47 08:11 08:38 09:07 09:35 09:50 10:05 1020

1/9



Stops Times
Dubli .
St‘:)t;l';(;iirge s Quay) 09:28 09:40 09:51 10:05 1020 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 1135 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 09:31 09:43 09:54 10:08 1023 10:38 10:53 11:08 1123 11:38 1153 12:08 1223 12:38 12:53 13:08 1323
gt‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 09:36 09:48 09:59 10:11 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11225 11:40 11:55 12:10 12225 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25
';;Z“L%emha”t s Quay) 09:37 09:49 10:00 10:12 10:26 10:41 10:56 1111 1126 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 1326
gg’pl'?o(;;her s Quay) 09:38 09:50 10:01 10:13 10:27 10:42 10:57 112 1127 11:42 1157 12:12 12227 12:42 12:57 13:12 1327
Cublin .
S;)Z"L(z;“sw" Station) 09:40 09:52 10:05 10:15 1029 10:44 10:59 11:14 1129 11:44 11:59 12:14 12229 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 09:47 09:59 10:10 10:20 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 09:51 10:02 10:12 1022 1036 10:51 11:06 1121 11:36 1151 12:06 1221 12:36 12:51 13:06 1321 13:36
Stop 1479
S:::;“;;de” Quay) 09:58 10:07 10:17 1026 10:40 10:55 11:10 1125 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 1325 13:40
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 10:08 10:16 10226 10:34 10:46 11:01 11:16 1131 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 1331 13:46
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

10:30 10:39 10:47 10:55 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 1324 13:39 13:54 14:09
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 10:32 10:41 10:49 10:57 11:11 1126 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 1326 13:41 13:56 1411

Stop 14

2/9



Stops Times
Dubli .
St‘:)t;l';(;iirge s Quay) 1335 13:50 14:05 14:20 1435 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16220 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 13:38 13:53 14:08 1423 14:38 1453 15:08 1523 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 1723 17:38
gt‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 13:40 13:55 1410 1425 14:40 14:55 15:10 15225 15:40 15:56 16:13 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44
g;?';%emhant s Quay) 13:41 13:56 1411 1426 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:57 16:14 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
gg’pl'?o(;;her s Quay) 13:42 13:57 1412 1427 14:42 14:57 15:12 15227 15:42 15:58 16:15 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46
Cublin .
S;)Z"L(z;“sw" SHEidton) 13:44 13:59 14:14 1429 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 16:00 16:17 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 13:49 14:04 1419 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:05 1623 16:42 16:57 17:12 1727 17:42 17:57
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 13551 14:06 1421 14:36 1451 15:06 1521 15:36 15:51 16:07 16:25 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59
Stop 1479
S:::;“;;de” Quay) 1355 14:10 1425 14:40 1455 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:11 1629 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 14:01 1416 1431 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:17 16:36 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 1811
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

1424 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:33 16:51 17:10 17:33 17:48 18:03 18220 1835 18:48
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 1426 14:41 1456 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 1635 16:53 1712 17:35 17:50 18:05 1822 18:37 18:50

Stop 14

3/9



Stops Times
Dubli .

ublin (George's Quay) 17:50 18:05 18220 18:35 18:50 19:05 19220 19:31 19:51 20:11 20:31 20:51 2111 21:31 21:51 2:11 22:28
Stop 135141
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 17:53 18:08 1823 18:38 18:53 19:08 1923 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:34 20:54 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:30
gt‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 17:57 18:10 1825 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:36 21:56 22:16 22:31
2;?';4(4'\1”“'3“ s Quay) 17:58 18:11 18226 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:37 19:57 20:17 20:37 20:57 2117 21:37 21:57 22:17 22:32
gg’pl'?o(;;her s Quay) 17:59 18:12 1827 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:38 19:58 20:18 20:38 20:58 21:18 21:38 21:58 22:18 22:33
I )
S;)Z"L(z;“sw" SHEidton) 18:01 18:14 18229 18:44 18:59 19:14 19:29 19:40 20:00 20:20 20:40 21:00 21:20 21:40 22:00 22:20 22:35
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 18:08 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:46 20:06 20:26 20:46 21:06 21:26 21:46 22:06 22:26 22:40
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 18:10 1821 18:36 18:51 19:06 1921 19:36 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:49 21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:43
Stop 1479
S:::;“;;de” Quay) 18:14 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19225 19:40 19:54 20:14 20:34 20:54 21:14 21:34 21:54 22:14 22:34 22:48
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 1822 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:21 20:41 21:01 2121 21:41 22:01 2221 22:41 22:55
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

18:53 19:05 19220 19:28 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42 22:02 2:22 2:42 23:02 23:19

Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 18:55 19:07 1922 19:30 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:25 20:45 21:05 21:25 21:45 22:05 22:25 22:45 23:05 23:20

Stop 14

4/9



Stops Times
Dublin (George's Quay)

22:4. 23: 23:2, 23:
Stop 135141 8 3:08 3:28 3:58
Dublin (Aston Quay) 22:50 23:10 23:30 23:59
Stop 325
Dublin (Wellington Quay) 22:51 2311 2331 00:01
Stop 312
Dublin (Merchant's Quay) 22:52 2312 23:32 00:02
Stop 1444
Dublin (Usher's Quay) . . . .
Stop 10997 22:53 23:13 23:33 00:03
Dublin (Heuston Station)

22:55 23:15 23:35 00:05
Stop 4425
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 23:00 23:20 23:40 00:10
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 23:03 23:23 23:43 00:13
Stop 1479
Dublin (Eden Quay) 23:08 2328 23:48 00:18
Stop 297
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 23:15 23:35 23:55 00:25
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

23:39 23:59 00:19 00:49
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 RN o0 o T

Stop 14

5/9



Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times
Dubli ,
Stuoil';(;ijrge s Quay) 00:28 00:58 03:28 03:58 04:28 04:58 05:28 06:02 06:32 06:52 0712 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:50 09:05
2;2“;2(5/&0” Quay) 00:30 01:00 03:30 04:00 04:30 05:00 05:30 06:05 06:35 06:55 07:15 07:38 07:58 08:18 08:38 08:53 09:08
gg;l';l(zweu'”gton Quay) 00:31 01:01 03:31 04:01 04:31 05:01 05:31 06:07 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 08:55 09:10
Dublin (Merchant's Quay)
Stop 1444 00:32 01:02 03:32 04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 06:08 06:38 06:58 07:18 07:41 08:01 08:21 08:41 08:56 09:11
Stuobpl'i’o(;;her s Quay) 00:33 01:03 03:33 04:03 04:33 05:03 05:33 06:09 06:39 06:59 07:19 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:42 08:57 09:12
Dublin (H i
Sg;l'L(ZSe“StO" Station) 00:35 01:05 03:35 04:05 04:35 05:05 05:35 06:11 06:41 07:01 0721 07:44 08:04 08:24 08:44 08:59 09:14
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 00:40 01:10 03:40 04:10 04:40 05:10 05:40 06:16 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:49 08:09 08:29 08:49 09:04 09:19
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 00:43 01:13 03:43 0413 04:43 05:13 05:43 06:19 06:49 07:09 07:29 07:51 08:11 08:31 08:51 09:06 09:21
Stop 1479
Sg)ts'ggfde” Quay) 00:48 01:18 03:49 04:19 04:49 05:19 05:49 06:24 06:54 07:14 07:34 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:10 09:25
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 00:55 01:25 03:56 04:26 04:56 05:26 05:56 06:31 07:01 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:16 09:31
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

01:19 01:49 04:20 04:50 05:20 05:50 06:20 06:55 07:25 07:45 08:05 08:24 08:44 09:04 09:24 09:39 09:54
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 01:20 01:50 04:21 04:51 05:21 05:51 06:21 06:57 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:26 09:41 09:56

Stop 14

6/9



Stops Times
Dubli .
St‘:)t;l';(;iirge s Quay) 09:20 09:35 09:50 10:05 1020 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 1135 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 09:23 09:38 09:53 10:08 1023 10:38 10:53 11:08 1123 11:38 1153 12:08 1223 12:38 12:53 13:08 1323
gt‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 1125 11:40 11:55 12:10 12225 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25
g;t;“m\iemha”t s Quay) 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 1111 1126 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 1326
gg’pl'?o(;;her s Quay) 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 1027 10:42 10:57 112 1127 11:42 1157 12:12 12227 12:42 12:57 13:12 1327
Cublin .
S;)Z"L(z;“sw" Station) 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 1129 11:44 11:59 12:14 12229 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 09:36 09:51 10:06 1021 1036 10:51 11:06 1121 11:36 1151 12:06 1221 12:36 12:51 13:06 1321 13:36
Stop 1479
S:::;“;;de” Quay) 09:40 09:55 10:10 1025 10:40 10:55 11:10 1125 11:40 1155 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 1325 13:40
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 09:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 1131 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 1331 13:46
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 1324 13:39 13:54 14:09
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 1126 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 1326 13:41 13:56 1411

Stop 14

7/9



Stops Times
Dubli .
St‘:)t;l';(;iirge s Quay) 1335 13:50 14:05 14:20 1435 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16220 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 13:38 13:53 14:08 1423 14:38 1453 15:08 1523 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 1723 17:38
gt‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 13:40 13:55 1410 1425 14:40 14:55 15:10 15225 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40
g;t;“m\imha”t s Quay) 13:41 13:56 1411 1426 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17226 17:41
gg’pl'?o(;;her s Quay) 13:42 13:57 1412 1427 14:42 14:57 15:12 15227 15:42 15:57 16:12 16227 16:42 16:57 1712 1727 17:42
Cublin .
Sg;":é‘(z;“sw" Station) 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:44 16:59 17:14 17229 17:44
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 13:49 14:04 1419 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 13551 14:06 1421 14:36 1451 15:06 1521 15:36 15:51 16:06 1621 16:36 16:51 17:06 1721 17:36 17:51
Stop 1479
;‘::;“;;de” Quay) 1355 14:10 1425 14:40 1455 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 1625 16:40 16:55 17:10 17225 17:40 17:55
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 14:01 1416 1431 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

1424 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24
Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 1426 14:41 1456 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16226 16:41 16:56 1711 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26

Stop 14

8/9



Stops Times
Dubli .

ublin (George's Quay) 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:51 19:11 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
Stop 135141
S;t;'ggsmn Quay) 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:54 19:14 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:30 23:00 23:30 23:59
Et‘g;l';l(zwe“'ngton Quay) 18:00 1820 18:40 18:56 19:16 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:01
'Sjt‘:;l'm\iemhant s Quay) 18:01 1821 18:41 18:57 19:17 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:02
gg’pl'?ogés?her s Quay) 18:02 18:22 18:42 18:58 19:18 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03
I )
S;)t;l'z4(25e“$t°" el 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:00 19:20 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05
Dublin (Arran Quay)
Smithfield & Jameson Distillery, 18:09 1829 18:49 19:06 1926 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10
Stop 7453
Dublin
(Ormond Quay Upper) 18:11 18:31 18:51 19:09 19229 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13
Stop 1479
;‘::;";;den Quay) 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:48 23:18 23:48 00:18
Dublin
(Custom House Quay) 1821 18:41 19:01 1921 19:41 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 22:55 2325 23:55 00:25
Custom House Quay (Stop 135271)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 2

18:44 19:04 1924 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 2:22 22:52 23:19 23:49 00:19 00:49

Departures Road
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 18:46 19:06 19:26 19:45 20:05 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50

Stop 14

9/9



	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday

